	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V275LT40APX10
	V275LT40APX10 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V275LT40APX10
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 389V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.34510 (This price is for reference only)
		 V275LT40APX10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V275LT40APX10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-1300SCL2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 1300MAH 4.8V SC NICAD
C2T2436SCG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK TOP
C4BD2477VBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  44U PERF BARN DOOR FOR C4
0152670853 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
C8RRS-1418M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR14S/AE14M/CDR14S
M3AAA-2418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC24A/MC24M/MSC24A
C6PPG-1418M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP14G/AE14M/CDP14G
A3BKB-2418M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR24B/AE24M/APK24B
C3302/14 100 3M  CABLE 14 COND .050" MULTI-COLOR
M39042 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 15PR 22AWG SLT 100'
M1776 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 16COND 16AWG SLT 100'
R162SFPL.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C 26/30 FPL RED
3063248 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT ELASTMR GRAY
TMEH-S10-C100 Panduit Corp  TIE MNT,#10 HOLE
PLT1.5I-M120 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED WR BLK 5.6"
301A034-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-Z-1/2-01-SS200FT Qualtek  HEATSHRNK POLY Q2Z 1/2"X200' BLK
VERSAFIT-1/8-2-0.75IN-ST TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
IEG6-30398-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGBX666-39395-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0214005.LXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 36V 5A GBC
0LDC2000X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS L 2000A 600VAC/DC
J60060-3COR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 60A CHASSIS
3AP 250-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250V FAST AXL 3AP
MDL-V-3/4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/4A 250V T-LAG AXIAL
20104000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 400MA 250VAC 5X20 NORM
2027-30-B10 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
SMAJ100CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMA
1.5KE68CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC AXIAL
5.0SMDJ110A-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMD
5.0SMDJ36CA-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMD
SMAJ45A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMA
P6SMB8.2CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC SMB
ICTE18-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 25.2VC 1.5KE
MAP4KE47CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC DO41
15KP30C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.24VC AXIAL
SMBJ9.0CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMB
V68ZA20PX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 2KA DISC 20MM
9401370000 Weidmuller  VARISTOR CHASSIS
ROV10-180M-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 14.4V 500A DISC 10MM
	V275LT40APX10  keywords
	    	V275LT40APX10
	V275LT40APX10  Littelfuse Inc
	V275LT40APX10  pdf
	V275LT40APX10  datasheet
	V275LT40APX10  price
	V275LT40APX10  distributor
	electronic components V275LT40APX10
	V275LT40APX10  Circuit Protection
	V275LT40APX10  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V275LT40APX10  VARISTOR 389V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V275LT40APX10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .